APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

Ald DOCUMENT G702/ Cma CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISOR EDITION

TO OWNER: PROJECT: APPLICATION NO: 5 Distribution to:

888 Washington Boulevard, 10™ Floor Mold Task Force APPL. DATE: 6.12.19

£.0.Box 10452

Suamford, CT 06904-2151 PERIOD TO: [_JARCHITECT
FROM CONTRACTOR: ARCHITECT: EICONTRACTOR

Bismark Construction Company NIA OWNER

100 Bridgeport Ave Milford CT Contract Date: ECONSTRUCTION

MANAGER

CONTRACT FOR:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM s[____sa3.117.41]
2. Net change by Change Orders
OWNER APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS s -
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line | £2) s 843,11741
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO s 843,117.41
DATE (Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:
00% of Completed Work 3 o
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE s 843,117.41
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate) M 713,625.23
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE s 129,492.18
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE hY -
(Line 3 less Line 6)
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total approved changes issued
in previous months $0.00 50.00
Total approved changes issued this Month $0.00
TOTALS 50.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Werk covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issved and
paymenis received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR:

4/&\ el

[BISMARK CONSTRUCTION ]

CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In acerdance with the contract documents, based on an-sie abservations and the data comprising s
application, the Construcuon Manager and Architect certify 1o the best of thetr knowledge

infon and the work has progress ed a5 indicated the quality of the work 15 1n accordance M AT O

with the Contract Documents and the Contractor is entilted to payment of the R L 1 C
Amount Certified. M]?OT ARY ‘}: :"éB .34 2023
commssio xR

AMOUNT CERTIFIED ............ ]

{Attach explanation if amount certified differs fron the amount applied. Initial all figures on this
Application and onthe Continuation Sheet that are changed 1o conform with the amouni certified )
ARCHITECT:

By: Date:
Project Manager
By: Date:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Lontraclor named herein, Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without

prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contracior under this Contract.

AlA DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT © 1992 EDITION - AIA €992

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., NW . WASHINGTON, DC 20006-5292



CONTINUATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G703

AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO:{5

Contractor's signed centification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 6.12.19

In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar, PERIOD TC:!5.28.19

Use Column I on Contracts where variable relainage for line ilems may apply. SV PURCHASE ORDER:| 0

HA TRADE CODE #:
A B [ D } E F G H 1
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS | THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G+C) TO FINISH ({IF VARIABLE
BASE CONTRACT APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (C-G) RATE)
SCHEDULE OF VALUES (D+E) (NOT IN TO DATE
DORE) (D+E+F)
Construction Costs
Bismark Office $ 9352440 | $ 23,136.49 $ 116,660.89 $ (116,660.89)| $ -
KT Murphy Elementary $ 6571179  § 4,651.10 $ 70,362.89 $ (70,362.89)| $ -
Newfield Elementary $ 85154668 | $ 3,367.00 $§ 88521686 $ (88,521.66) $ -
Hart Elementary $ 72,369.71 | $ 47,639.56 $ 120,009.27 $ (120,009.27)| & -
Julia Stark Elementary $ 22887289 % 849262 $ 237,365.51 $ (237,365.51)| % -
Toquam Elementary $ 15,394.24 | $ 546.00 $ 15984024 $ (15940.24)| § -
Westhill High School $ 12137181 | § 39,17865 $ 160,550.46 $ (160,550.46)] % -
Westover $ 285280 % - $ 2,852.80 $ (2,852.80)| $ -
Material % Mark up $ 1,633.29 $ 1,633.29 3 (1,633.29) % -
Subcontractor % Mark up ] 2445427 | §  2480.76 $ 2693503 $ (26,935.03)}| $ -
Differences Owed from Req #1
Newfield 3 728.00 $ 728.00 % (728.00)| $ -
Toquam 3 507.66 5 507.66 3 (507 66)| $ -
Westhill $ 262.08 $ 262.08 L (262.08)| $ -
Subontractor % Mark up 3 18.20 $ 18.20 $ (18.20)] 3 -
Differences Owed from Req #2
Bismark Office $ 767.52 $ 767.52 $ (767.52)| $ -
Stark $ 0.80 $ 0.80 $ (0.80)| $ -
Westhill $ 0.56 $ 0.56 $ (0.56)| $ -
Westover $ 0.50 $ 0.50 $ (0.50)| -
Subcontract % Markup (Only for Stark} $ 0.05 $ 0.05 3 (0.05)| § -
Subtotals - $ 71362523 |§ 12949218 |5 - $ 84311741 $ (843,117.41}| § &
AlA DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR GT0Z - 1932 EDITION - AlA - © 1542 G703-1992

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006-5292




Toquam Elementary School

Bismark Labor
Material Costs

Subcontractors
SUBTOTAL
Julia Stark Elementary School

Bismark Labor
Material Costs
Marjam

Subcontractors
A&A Drywall
Power Network Solutions

SUBTOTAL

Westhill High School

Bismark Labor
Material Costs

Marjam

WW. Rothmann Co., Inc. DEPOSIT
Subcontractors

KMK

SUBTOTAL

Westover

Bismark Labor

Material Costs

Subcontractors
SUBTOTAL
O&P 7% on Subs
Total

$546.00

$546.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,415.52

$65.94

$664.00

$6,347.16

$1,415.52 $65.94 $7,011.16

Labor Material Subcontractor
$15,288.00
$168.03
$22,927.50

$795,12

$38,383.53 $0.00 $795.12
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$90,134.18 $1,437.77 $35,439.47

$2,480.76

$90,134.18  $1,437.77 $37,920.23

$129,492.18



Bismark Monthly Summary 4/28/19 through 5/31/19 - Req #5

Bismark Office Labor Material Subcontractors
Bismark Labor $22,260.00
Material Costs 2% $876.49

SUBTOTAL $23,136.49 $0.00 $0.00

K.T. Murphy Elementary School

Bismark Labor $1,001.00
Material Costs
Benco Dental $350.10

Subcontractors
Airtech $3,300.00

SUBTOTAL $1,001.00 $350.10 $3,300.00
Newfield Elementary

Bismark Labor $3,367.00
Material Cost

Subcontractors

SUBTOTAL $3,367.00 $0.00 $0.00
HART Elementary School

Bismark Labor $22,284.64

Material Costs
Marjam $430.04
Eagle Leasing $591.69

Subcontractors
KMK $5,682.06
Power Network Solutions $9,821.30
Silktown $556.83
A&A Drywall $8,273.00

SUBTOTAL $22,284.64  $1,021.73 $24,333.19



Construction Managers | General Contractoers

TOTAL LABOR HOURS AND RATES - BISMARK

RATES
GREG RACHEL

$105.00 $60.00
Weeks
4.28.19-5.4.19 40 6
§.5.19-5.11.19 40 4
5.12.19-5.18.19 a0 2
5.19.19-5.25.19 40 5
5.26.19-6.1.19 40 4
TOTAL HOURS: 200 21 0
SUBTOTAL: $21,000.00 $1,260.00 50.00
TOTAL: $21,000.00 $1,260.00

GRAND TOTAL: $22,260.00



7T Remit paymenl and maka checka payabls o:
!\(Q‘& . HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES P AYM E N T P AG E
PN 2 Commercial Account DERT Mo
\ L3 E&:so\ﬁ].sfeo ::'340290-1043 Account Name  BISMARK CONSTRUCTION
B = ' Account Number xx0000xxxxxx1753
Involce List Open

View, manage and pay your accourt onling at
myhomaedepotaccount.com

Invoicas IMPORTANT: To ensure accurate posting of your payment, please indicate which invoices you are paying by checking the
To Be Paid ' appropriate box below. Please remit entire Payment Page(s) when sending payment.

Applled Filters:
Invoice Age CURRENT
SELECTED OPEN INVOICES
Invoice Involce PO Number  Original Invoice Invoice Check Payment Buyer ID Buyer
Date Number Invoice Amount Due Due Date it Amount Name
Amount Paying
05/02/2019 1030487 HARTMAGNET $362.41 §362.41 06/18/2019 w] 00038 ROSSOMAND
SHOOL O, R.
05/06/2019 7023556 HARTSCHOOL $13.55 £13.55 06/18/2019 u} 00038 ROSSOMAND
O, R.
Page 1of {

Your Account Number |8 xxoooooooxx 1753

P.O. Box 790420
St Louis. MO 62179

TOTAL PAYMENT
AMOUNT

Amount Enclosed: $

Print address changes on the reverse sida.

Make Chacks Payable to:
e Entcerom e o HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES
100 BRIDGEPORT AVE
MILFORD, CT, 06460 DEPT.xxo000xxxxx 1753
T PC BOX 9001043

LOUISVILLE, KY 40280-1043



Jawoysny

Jawosny

39Ud 1e1oY papuaixy  8aud Nun [euBPQ

ajeq adjoAU)|

JaquinN Od

99)1d NeISY PpUaIXg  89ud Nun [eulbuQ

ajeq @210AL|

squinN Od

Amnuenp

Ag pazpoyiny

Apuenp

Ag pazuoyiny

Buiddiys
Xe] aseyaind
|ej0igng aseyoaing

uopduaseq NMS 43quinN NS

ON Jawojsny

ajeq an( adloAuy|
ang junowy 3oI0Ay|
Jagquinp adsioAu)
laquinp Junoady
sjielaqg 9910AU]

Ag peaspig

[elo] asjoau|
Buiddiys

Xe| aseyaind
jeloigng aseyaing

uonduasag NS JequinN NMS
ON Jawo)sn)

aleq anQ adoau|
ang junowy astoau|
JaquInp asjoau|
Jaquinp junoaay
s|ielag adloAau|

Ag pasepip



Ramit paymant and make checks payabte lo:
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES P AYM E NT P AG E

DEPT. kuzxxaooax1753

PO BOX 9001043 Account Name  BISMARK CONSTRUCTION
LG s I Account Number xooooonooost1 753
Invoice List Open
View, manage and pay your account online at
7 c = O myhomedepotaccount.com
Invoices IMPORTANT: To ensure accurate posting of your payment, please indicate which invoices you are paying by checking the
To Be Pald ' appropriate box below. Please remit entire Payment Page{s} when sending payment.
Applied Filters:
Invoice Age CURRENT
SELECTED OPEN INVOICES
Involce Invoice PC Number  Original Involce Inveice Check Payment Buyer ID Buyar
Date Number tnvolce Amount Due Due Date if Amount Name
Amount Paying
06/10/2019 2010348 MTF $87.56 $87.56 07/18/2019 jul] o047 TOMASKO, S.
05/28/2019 4020050 MTF $53.82 $53.82 0711812019 a] o047 TOMASKO, 5.
06/06/2019 6370067 MTF $45.82 §45.82 07/18/2019 ] 00047 TOMASKO, S.
06/04/2019 8383715 MTF $136.86 $136.66 07/18/2019 ju] 00047 TOMASKO, S,
06/03/2019 9052427 MTF $159.48 $159.48 07/18/2019 [} 00047 TOMASKO, 5.
Page 1 of 1

Your Account Numbar Is xxooooeoo] 753

P.0. Box 790420
St. Louis, MO 62179

TOTAL PAYMENT
AMOUNT

Amount Enclosed: $

Prinl address changes on the reverse side.
Make Checks Payable to:

e HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES
100 BRIDGEPORT AVE ErT ol
MILFORD, CT, 08460 L XODOCONXXAKX

PO BOX 9001042
LOUISVILLE, KY 40290-1043



lawojsny

Jawoysny

aold J1ejay papuaixy

ajed asloALy|

@21d |Ile1eY papueixg

ajeq aotoAu|

ol nun (euiblug fnuenp

JaqunN Od Ag paezuoyiny

221d yun ewblo fAwuenp

ssqunN 0d Ag pazuoyiny

uonduasag NS JaquinN NS
ON Jswoisny)

ajeq ang aaloAL)
ang junowy asloau|
Jaquinp aaloAau|
laquinN junosay
sjielag asioAu|

Ag pasapig

leja | a2joAu|
Burddiys

xXe| aseysing
jejoiqnsg aseyaing

uonduosag NS Jaquiny NS

Ag pasepio ON JawoIsny
ajeq ang aJ10Au|
an( Junowy asloAu|
Jaqunp astoau|
Jaqunp yunoaay
s|iejaq 2210AU|



Jawosny

BUISN)

93lid |1e19Y papusix3  aoud pun jeuibug Ayuenp

ajeq asioAu|

39} [fe1sY papuaix3y

ajeq aloau|

Jaqunpn Od Ag pazuoyiny

asld yun feulbuo Apueny

Jsquiny 0d  Ag pezuoyiny

|ejo asioau)
Buiddiyg

Xe) aseysing
jleyoIqnsg aseyaing

uondiasaQ NYS JaquinN NS
ON Jawoisny

ajeqg ang aaoau|
ang Junowy 3210Au|
Jagquinp aaloAu|
Jaquinpn JunoJdy
sreya(g aoloAu|

Ag pasepipo

[e10,] avloau|
Buiddiys

Xe] aseyoindg
jeloigng aseyaing

uonduasag NS JaquInN NS

ON Jawojsny)

ajeq ang 910AU|
ang Junowy 3210AU|
JaquInp 9210AU|
Jaquinp junoaoy
s|1e1a(] 2910AU)

Ag patapio

[e101 9310ALY
Buiddiys

Xe] aseyaing
|e103qng aseyaingd



Jswosny

301 ||e18y Papualxy  93Lid wun [BuIBLIQ fuenp

ajeq as10Au)

lsquinN 0d Ag pazuoyiny

|e10] 9910AU)

Buddys

xe| aseyaing

|ejo1qns aseysing

uonduoasag NYS JaquinN N)S
Ag paiapig ON JawWwoIsny

@jeq ang asjoAu)
ang junowy a310Au)
13quINpN a2joAu|
Jaquiny junoaoy
s|iejaq adioAu|



TOTAL LABOR HOURS AND RATES - KT Murphy

Bismark

Construction Managers | General Contractors

. | P
S ol S ]

Al

i

RATES

Dom Limosani
5/6/2019
5/9/2019

5/10/2019
5/31/2019

TOTAL HOURS:

SUBTOTAL:

TOTAL:

GRAND TOTAL:

REGULAR
$91.00

w N W W

11
$1,001.00
$1,001.00

$1,001.00

ot
$136.50

$0.00

$0.00



295 Centarpoint Bivd * PO Box 491
Pittston, PA 16640-0451

Phone: 1-800-GO-BENCO (1-800-462-1628)
Fax: 1-888-FAX-BENCO (1-888-329-2362)
www.benco.com

Benco}’.amﬁ

We deliver success smile after smile.

BILL TO
M97003882 L
STAMFORD HEALTH DEPT

8TH FLOOR

GOVERNMENT CENTER

888 WASHINGTON BLVD

STAMFORD, CT 06901-2002

Invoice

SHIP TO

INVOICE#
DATE
PAGE

I-.STAMFOF!D HEALTH DEPT
KT MURPHY

19 HORTON ST
STAMFORD, CT 06902-6216

1L713813
04/03/19
10F 1

ORDER NUMBER DATE ORDERED TERRITORY REPRESENTATIVE WRITER CUSTOMER REFERENCE NUMBER
BR046124 03/25M19 LEONAA Electronic Order 511798
CRDER CODE ORDER TERMS DOCTORS LICENSE CUSTOMER CONTACT
Merchandise Order NET 60 DAYS JODI
umlorigQty( QY | oty Unit
Product / Description Ordered ?."c';'.’-ﬂﬁﬁ BI0 Notes Price Amount
3929-340 EA 1 Y 339.15 3398.15
RADII CAL LED CURING LIGHT PA 1 0
Mfg: SDI Mfg#: 5600102
Master Serial Number: 88056
Your Savings Summary:
> The "Your Price' savings on this order was $277.85!
Thank you for inviting Benco into your office!
SUBTOTAL MISC CHARGE HANDLING/COD| FRGHT/HAZIFUEL TAX INVOICE TOTAL
339.15 0.00 10.95 0.00 0.00 350.10
NOTES o Please remit to:
C = Controtied Substance H = Hazardous Matarial ¥ = Your Frice is Discounted
M = (M}SDS available N = Non-stock item off our aimady low price! Benco Dental Co.
P = Prascription Drug T = Taxable item PO BOX 731 372
PA = Benco Dental Supply Co., 205 CenterPoinl Blvd, Pittston, PA 18840-0481 PA Licanse ¥ CSWO0001782
FL = Benca Dental Supply Co., Unit 4, 8291 Forshee Drive, T;:kwnville. FL 32218 FL License # Not Applicable Da"as‘ Tx 753731372
IN = Banco Dental Supply Co., Suite 150, 3424 Centennial Drive, Fort Wayne, IN 45808 IN Licensa # Nat Applicable
TX = Benco Dental Supply Co., Suite 100, 501 Lakaside Parkway, Flower Mound, TX 78051 TX Licansa # Nal Apphcable
NV = Banco Dentat Supply Co., Patrick Industrial Park, Suile 107, 825 waltham Way, Mccaman, NV 88434 NV License # Not Applicable




V3

CF STAMFORD

Page 1 of 1 |nVOice
I NC.
21 ANTHONY ST. STAMFORD, CT 06902 Date Invoice #
AIR CONDITIONING, HEATING, VENTILATION 04 /22 19 37861
Bill to # 2724 Service Location # 330101
Bismark Construction Company K.T. Murphy School
100 Bridgeport Avenue 19 Horton Street
Milford, CT 06460 Stamford, CT 06901
Terms Net 30 days PO # Call # 32371 Salesman -
Description Amount
WORK DESCRIPTION
As quoted per Proposal 63426, billing for services to clean coil on roof top units at KT Murphy School.
THANK YOU FOR USING AIRTECH OF STAMFORD, INC SUB TOTAL 3,300.00
Credit card will only be accepted within 15 days of invoice date
Invoices not paid within terms will be subject to a 1% per month service charge
on the unpaid balance plus all collection charges including reasonable attorneys fees. SALES TAX 0.00
TOTAL $ 3,300.00

EMAIL: Info@Airtech-hvac com

L)
-

WP

RECE\VED
MAY 20 7019

AR CONSTRUCTION

Bish

2] ANTHONY ST. « STAMFORD, CT » 06902 » TEL:203.323.3959 » FAX:203.323.4605 « CT STATE LIC, #303160

¢ WEBSITE: www Airtech-hvac.com



Lo = |
T A Y ‘ SERVICEREPORT /2258
OF STAMFORD INC.

HEATING, VENTILATION AND AIR CONDITIONING ”‘:f s
TS e\
21 Anthony Street - Stamford, CT 06502 cusm:a%n OF:I.)ETR NO. .:‘ga N% 2
Phone: 203-323-3959 - FAX: 203-323-4605 ZAINSEY /
/" JOB NAME ™ 'TASSIGNED TO EMPLOYEE NO. o
E::.M-_F'\..
LOCATION [Z CONTRACT ] MAINTENANCE
P S A R 1S {*SERVICE CALL [J CONTRACT EXTRA
BILL TO: [J NEW INSTALLATION O TIME & MATERIAL
[J REPLACEMENT ] WARRANTY
ATT: WORK ORDERED BY WORK comgm
\_ N N
MISC. [INFO. hg uh}‘,‘- w* e ——— o e
' DESCRIPTION OF WORK

B r PSS S . v 2 N ChAd = medeeds v WeNe

REFRIGERANT || REFRIGERANT AMOUNT AMOUNT F AMOUNT
RECORD TYPE RECOVERED REUSED | RECLAIMED
on | Ty, MATERIAL & SERVICES INV. NO. . DATE | TECHNICIAN | AT | On
PR : - : . HRS. | HRSY
L] Boes el o e M | e, —= LIPS

/ 1 A O 1Y P - 5 inlead

'RECOMMENDED ADDITIONAL WORK

ThankYou!

SIGNATURE

CT. STATE LIC # 5-1 303160 TERMS & CONDITIONS ON BACK {I heraby acknowledge the satistactory complation of the above described work)



B

=T ¢ ' SERVICEREPORT 71141
OF STAMFORD INC. Tl
HEATING, VENTILATION AND AIR CONDITIONING [ DATE L/ / 0 / /5 "“”’;"’Z?EBN%‘;
21 Anthony Street - Stamford, CT 06902 CUSTOMER ORDER NO. ' JOB NO. 2
Phone: 203-323-3959 - FAX: 203-323-4605 22357 /
¢~ JOB NAME —— L‘ ™ ASSIGNEDTO EMPLOYEE NO.
KT Myrphy (e
LOCRTII i : '(1 > — | (S€ONTRACT [TTAINTENANCE
S miovh, CA ) SERVICE CALL ] CONTRACT EXTRA
BILL TO: CE [J NEW INSTALLATION I TIME & MATERIAL
) REPLACEMENT £ WABRANTY
ATT: WORK ORDERED BY WORK COMPLETE
" IS W al
wsomeo__ (egn Steam Col /Gum
o DESCRIFTION OF WORK
Cllan
REFRIGERANT || REFRIGERANT AMOUNT AMOLINT | AMOUNT
RECORD TYPE RECOVERED REUSED i RECLAIMED =
AT : ; : : = AT [ o
on | aTy. MATERIAL & SERVICES INV. NO. DAJE TECHNICIAN | iEs | i2s

o] Lledly

~ RECOMMENDED ADDITIONAL WORK

ThankYou!

SIGNATURE

CT.STATE LIC.# S5-1 303160 TERMS & CONDITIONS ON BACK {1 hereby acknowledge the satlsfactory complation of the above described work}



;

OF STAMFORD INC.
21 ANTHONY ST. STAMFORD, CT 06902

AR CONDITIONING, HEATING, VENTILATION

PROPOSAL - 63426
Page 1 of 1
April 15, 2019
AR-2724 Re.: SM-272403
Bismark Construction Co. KT Murphy School
100 Bridgeport Avenue 19 Horton Street
Milford, CT 06460 Stamford, CT 06902

Labor and miscellaneous material required to clean the coil in the air located in the Penthouse
at KT Murphy School.

Notes:

¢ Price note to exceed $3,300.00
* Price doesn't include CT State tax.

» All labor to be performed during our regular hours of 8:00 am to 4:30 pm, Monday
through Friday.

We propose to hereby furnish material and labor — complete in accordance with the above specificalions.

Three Thousand Three Hundred Dollars $3,300.00

Payment to be made as follows

Net 30 days

This quolation may be withdrawn by us if not accepled within 60 days

Autharized
Slgnature

Subrnitted By John Delelie Sr

Note: This proposal may be withdrawn by us if not accepted within 60 days
Acceptance of Proposal

The above prices and specifications of this quolation are satisfactory and are hereby accepted. All work to be performed under
same lerms and conditions on back, unless otherwise stipulated.

Date of Acceptance Signature

21 ANTHONY 5T, « STAMFORD, CT » 06902 » TEL:203.323.3959 » FAX:203.323.4605 » CT STATE LUC. #3031460 _ "
EMAIL: Info@Airtech-hvac.com o WEBSITE: www. Airtech-hvoe. com See reverse side for terms and conditions



Ay xR e
. I—. $

Bismark

Construction Managers | General Contractors

TOTAL LABOR HOURS AND RATES - Newfield

RATES
REGULAR oT
$91.00 _ _ 5_1_36.50

Dom Limosani

4/29/2019 8

4/30/2019 8

5/24/2019 4

5/27/2019 3

5/29/2019 2
Sean Tomasko

4/29/2019 6

4/30/2019 &
TOTAL HOURS: 37 0
SUBTOTAL: _S3,367.00 _ 50.00
TOTAL: ' $3,367.00 $0.00

GRAND TOTAL: $3,367.00



Bismark

Contiruciion Managers | flenersl Contraciors

TOTAL LABOR HOURS AND RATES - Ha

RATES.
REGULAR ot LABORER LABORER OT
$91.00 $135.50 570.76 106.14

Ronnla R n
4/29/2019
4/30/2019

5/1/2019
5/2/2018
5/3/201%
5/6/2019
5/7/2018
5/8{2019
5/9/2019
5/10/2019

o) O oD DO OO O3 0O 00 m o

TOTAL HOURS:

8

SUBTOTAL: $7,280.00 50.00

Sean Tomasko
s/3f2019
5/6/2019
5/7/2019
5/8/2019
5/9/2019

5/10/2019
5/13/2019
5/14/2019
5/15/2019
5/18/2019
5/17/2019
5/20/2019
5/21/2019
5/22/2019
5/23/2019
5/24/2019
5/28/2019
5/29/2019
5/30/2019
5/3172019

~N~ o~ D0 mE DD DO DO 0 M E

TOTAL HOURS: 154 o

SUBTOTAL: $14,014.00 50.00

Ti Mallico
5/15/2019 8
5/16/2019 6
TOTAL HOURS: 14 ]

SUBTOTAL: $ 990.64 5 -

TOTAL: §21,294.00 50.00 $990.64 5

GRAND TOTAL: $22,284.64



INVOICE

www.marjam.com
Berilding Materials: Drywal! - Acoustics - Lumber - Tools - Flooring uPcv INVOICE DATE ORDER NO
Adhasives - Doors - Windows - insulation - Siding - Roofing 000000 05/28/1% 14049974-00
SALES REP PO.NO. PAGE #
ORIGINAL INVOICE - NO COPY WILL BE MAILED BME IR756A 1
CUsT# 15389 DATE AND TIME PRINTED
05/28/19 18:40
SHIPTO: CORRESPONDENCE TO
HART MAGNET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL MARJAM - FARMINGDALE
61 ADAMS AVE 885 CONKLIN ST.
SHAWN 203-305-9393 (631) 245-4500
STAMFCORD, CT 06902 FARMINGDALE, NY 11735
(631)249-4900
BiLL TO
BISMARK CONSTRUCTION CO INC CT INSTRUCTIONS TERMS
100 BRIDGEPORT AVENUE DEL 6-8AM ONLY! NET 30
MILFORD, CT 06460 SHIP POINT SHIP VIA SHIFPED
MARY MARJAM - BRIDGEPORT, CT DELIVERY 05/28/19
GO TO MARJAM.COM TO SEE UPDATED TERMS & CONDITIONS
LINE PRODUCT QUANTITY QUANTITY Qary. Qry. UNIT AMOUNT
NO. AND DESCRIPTION ORDERED B.O. SHIPPED (1) PRICE {NET}
1 A756aA 1 0 7 CTH 0.7240 324.35
FISSURED 2x2 LAY IN 64' 15/16"GRID
2 DISCLAIMER 1 0 1 EACH 0.0000 0.00
SPECIAL ORDER SIGN OFF
THE MATERIAL(S) LISTED ON THIS ORDER IS CORRECT, SPECIAL
ORDERED AND CANNOT BE CANCELLED OR RETURNED. CUSTOMER MUST
TAKE, POSSESSION OF THE MATERIAL(S) WITHIN S DAYS AFTER WHICH
IT WILL BE INVOICED AND MARJAM STORAGE FEES WILL APPLY.
MARJAM WILL NOT BE HELD LIABLE FOR ANY LOSS OR DAMAGE OF THE
MATERIAL(S) THAT IS LEFT IN ITS WAREHOUSE (S) BEYOND THE 5
DAYS, ALL OTHER MARJAM TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLY.
AGREED BY: DATE:
2 Lines Total Qty Shipped Total 8 Total 324.35
DELIVERY CHG 50.00
SURCHARGE 30.00
Taxes 25.69
/\ Inveice Total 430.04
Last Page

NOTE: This Order is expressly subject to and conditioned upon Cuslomer's acceptance of Seller's lerms and conditions of sale, including that SELLER'S
WARRANTIES ARE LIMITED TO THOSE OFFERED BY MANUFACTURERS ONLY, WHICH WARRANTIES ARE PASSED TO THE CUSTOMER UPON
SALE. A copy of the seller's terms and conditions of sale, as well as any manufacturer's warrantles, will be provided upon request




Remit 10
0. Box 923
Orunge, CT 06477-0923

Billing Inquities - CT: (203} 6724631
Other - CT (203} 795-5661
Billing Inquirics - MA:  (508) 481-5941
wiweagleleasing.com

Bill Ship
To: BISMARK CONSTRUCTION v To:

100 BRIDGEPORT AVE
MILFORD, CT 06460

7\

/b\”?\ /1/049

CustomerID 52755

RENTAL INVOICE

Invoice Number: RI2039458
Invoice Date: 05/15/19
Fage: 1

BISMARK CONSTRUCTION
61 ADAMS STREET
STAMFORD, CT 06901

Our Order No. R0O65085

Terms Payable on Receipt Salesperson CT
ltems Rented
Item / Description Contract No. PO Number Quantity Rental Term From/ Thru Unit Price  Total Price
coz20 C246109 1.00 1 05/15H9 89.00 89.00
20" Container Each 4 Weeks 06/11/19 per 4 Weeks
51-9796C
CONTLCK C248109 1.00 1 05/15/19 10.00 10.00
Container Locks #7 Each 4 Weeks 06/11/19 per 4 Weeks
51-9796C
c0o20 C246896 1.00 1 05M11/19 89.00 89.00
20' Container Each 4 Weeks 06/07/19 per 4 Weeks
51-13667C
CONTLCK C246896 1.00 1 05111119 10.00 10.00
Container Locks #7 Each 4 Weeks 06/07119 per 4 \Weeks
51-136867C
ltems Sold =
item / Description Contract No. PO Number Quantity Sale Date Unit Price  Totat Price
01.DEL C246896 1.00 05/11/119 175.00 175.00
Delivery Each
51-13667C

ATE/NSF PAYMENTS:

Any payment not received by Lessor within 30 days of the invoice date shall bear interest at the rate of 1.5% per month. Payments not received after 60
days of the involce date shall also be subject fo a $10 late fee. All retummed Checks and credit card disputes will be subject to a $ 50 service fee,

Continued...

RCT="™n
”AY 2r ZUIJ

BISMARK CONSTRUCTION



Remit to:

Orange, CT 06477-0923 .
invoice Number: RI2039458
Billing Inquirics - CT:  (203) 672-4631 Invoice Date: 05/15/19
Other - CT: (203) 793-5661 .

Billing Inquirics - MA:  (508) 481-5941 Page: 2

www eagleleasing . com

Bill Ship
To: BISMARK CONSTRUCTION To: BISMARK CONSTRUCTION
100 BRIDGEPORT AVE 61 ADAMS STREET
MILFORD, CT 06460 STAMFORD, CT 06901
Customer ID 52755 Qur Order No. ROB65085
Terms Payable on Receipt Salesperson CT

items Sold

item / Description Contract No. PO Number Quantity Sale Date Unit Price Total Price
02.PU C246896 1.00 05/11/19 175.00 175.00
Pickup Each
51-13667C

RECCIVED

MAY 2 7019

BISMARK CONSTRUCTION

ATE/NSF PAYMENTS:
Any payment not received by Lessor within 30 days of the invoice date shall bear interest at the rale of 1.5% per month. Payments not received after 60
days of the invoice date shall also be subject to a $10 late fee, All returned Checks and credit card dispules will be subjectto a $ 50 service fee.

Subtotal: 548.00

Property Tax: 8.36
Sales Tax 35.33

Total: 581.69



KMK Insulation Inc.
1907 Hartford Turnpike

North Haven, CT 06473
203-234-6223

Bill To:

Bismark Construction
100 Bridgeport Ave.
Miiford, CT 06460

Customer Fax #  (203)876-8425

AL

INVOICE

Project: Bismark-Hart Magnet ES GymHall
4086

invoice number: 46947
Invoice date: 5/23/2019
QOur Jobld: 63026
P.O.Number: 4086

Description Amount
Provide labor and materials to insulate
pipe. 3,715.48
| : - )I ;
| \ / x”\
b | ]
(\i;ﬁ J RECEIVED
: MAY 22 2019
BISMARK CONSTRUCTION

Due date: 6/22/2019

Sales Tax is included if a taxable job.
Sales Tax is NOT included if an exempt job.

Total due: 3,715.48




KMK Insulation Inc.
1907 Hartford Turnpike

North Haven, CT 06473
203-234-6223

LR Project: Bismark-Hart Elem Room 007-009
Bismark Construction 4079
100 Bridgeport Ave,
Milford, CT 06460

INVOICE

Invoice number: 46758
Invoice date: 5712019

Our Jobld: 63023
Customer Fax #  (203)876-8425 P.O.Number: 4079
Description Amount
Provide labor and materials to insulate
pipe. 1,966.58

RECEIVER
FA

E R

Due date: 6/6/2019 Total due: 1,966.58

Sales Tax is included if a taxable job.
Sales Tax is NOT included if an exempt job.



Power & Network Solutions, LLC
46 Higgins Drive

Milford, CT 06460

Ph (203) 878-6776 Fax (203) 878-6775

Invoice

Invoice #: 1609
Invoice Date: 5/7/2019
Due Date: 5/7/2019

Bill To: 5 s

Bismark Construction e

100 Bridgeport Avenue

Milford, CT 08460

Description Hours/Qty Rate Date Amount
Job: Hart School 0.00 0.00
Stamford, CT
Removed and reinstalled electrical itern from
areas that needed mold remediation.
Re-used existing materials when possible.
Installed new electrical item including
phones, clocks and speakers for new
classroom. '\/b\
Foreman Hours 4 104.494/25/2019 417.96
Foreman Hours /\ 8 104.49|4/24/2019 835.92
Faoreman Hours 6 104.49|4/18/2019 626.94
Foreman Hours /IQ 8 104.49]4/17/2019 835.02
Foreman Hours 8 104.4914/10/2019 835.92
Foreman Hours 3 104.4914/8/2019 313.47
Foreman Hours 8 104.4914/4/2019 835.92
Foreman Hours 6 104.4914/3/2019 626.94
Materials 1 2,820.47 | Materials 2,820.47
Purchased
CT Sales Tax 6.35% 0.00
Total $8,149.46
Payments/Credits $0.00

Balance Due

$8,149.46




Power & Network Solutions, LLC
46 Higgins Drive

Milford, CT 06460

Ph (203) 878-6776 Fax (203) 878-6775

Invoice

Invoice #: 1618
Invoice Date: 5/28/2019
Due Date: 5/28/2019
8ill To:
Bismark Construction P.O. Number:
100 Bridgeport Avenue
Milford, CT 08460
Description Hours/Qty Rate Date Amount
Job: Hart School 0.00 0.00
Stamford, CT
Removed Existing Electrical Work — Mold
Remediation
Foreman Hours 104 .4915/13/2019 835.92
Foreman Hours 104.49|5/23/2019 B835.92
CT Sales Tax 6.35% 0.00
Thank you for your business. Total $1.671.84
Payments/Credits $0.00

Balance Due

$1,671.84




& L K T O W . Silktown Roofing Incorporated ] Invoice
% = [V 27 Pleasant Street RIS :
Manchester, CT 06040 itnvolce flumber. |
O 0 F l N . Phone:  (860) 4327346 2133
Fax:  (860)646-0775 [ IihvoiceDate |
AR & 50D 413012019
Bill To: BISMARK CONSTRUCTION Re: Hart school
100 BRIDGEPORT AVENUE /\
Ve 61 Adams Avenue
MILFORD, CT 06460 0 Stamford, CT 08902
[ GobNg | Clistomer Job NG| {1 T Clstomer. PO 17 T T Payment Terms| [ Due Date |
R14402 EWO #43938 | Net 30 Days i 5/30/2019
Quantity =~ =~ = = pescription oum Rate/Unit [ TPrice " |
4.00 FOREMAN HOURS ON 04/01/19 HR 110.20 440.80
1.00 MATERIALS EA 7.50 7.50
1.00 TRUCKING/FUEL EA 25.00 25.00
100 OH&P EA 83.53 83.53
- EWO #43938 -
CAULKED SEVERAL JOINTS IN METAL AND SMALL PATCH
ON WALL FLASHING.
Subtotal $ 556.83
Sales Tax (if applicable) $ 0.00
Total Due $ 556.83

Thank you for your business!



A

Extra Work Order Slip  No. 43938

Date (M ¥
Silktown Roofing, Inc. Job No. {£_\ \lL[Oﬁ\
27 Pleasant Street
Manchester, CT 06040 Customer Name _STa»p Qx5 sm«aw.:/ ( Bisrmpe i \
(860) 647-0198 Job Name _/deak Codeood Kfm 22¢)
Job Super\nsor 2w
Work Authorized By [P B
Description of Service Performed:
ﬂmdézi_awﬂd#ag% sz _cmedad -
Name of Workman Craft H@’g”’_ Hoursg] Hoursi| BRegl (5 Oteg |0 e fobs!
Ken F370c Deodd Afprte st 4 / _/0*20 47040
yal A
[Eed o fot)
.
Material Furnished Quantity Unit Amount
- Total Labor (| &/L/7p . ¥ D
) ke _aikea /.S O Total Material 750
B N y Total Equipment Vi i)
Subtotal || /7 3. %0
Overhead & Administration Do =
Profit|| & 2 =~
Sales Tax
{If Applicable}
Total$ | /.S & Total Charges || S AL - £ <
Equipment Hours Rate | Amount Py
(Smrvi Cent
TIAge LS e /grmanyName ,
Total $ | /S~ LV edﬂsclgzaj.ne g ~
By signing this extra work order you have acknowledged that you are authorized to sign S T —

on behalf of your company, that this work is above and beyond the contract, that we will ,
be paid promptly even if you do not issue a change order, and is not subject to subsequent C - U {
negotiations. Exempt from repairs made under warranty and maintenance contracts. Tile ¢




A & A DRYWALL AND ACOUSTICS, INC.
360 NEW HAVEN AVENUE MILFORD, CT 06460

(203) 878-3392 - FAX (203) 783-1967

TO: BISMARK CONSTRUCTION DATE: 5/23/2019
100 BRIDGEPORT AVE INVOICE#: 190142
MILFORD, CT 06460 JOB NAME: HART MAGNET SCHOOL

TIME AND MATERIAL WORK AS DIRECTED 5/2/18 -
PER THE ATTACHED BREAKDOWN

NET AMOUNT OF THIS INVOICE

%0"’/\

STAMFORD, CT

8,273.00

8,273.00

RECEIVED
JUN 03 2019

BISMARK CONSTRUCTION



A & A DRYWALL AND ACOUSTICS, INC.

HART SCHOOL 4/22/19 - 5/8/19

JWO # HOURS TRADE

29938 8 CARPENTER FOREMAN
24 | CARPENTER
4 DRIVER - FOR DELIVERY

MATERIAL
29939 8 CARPENTER FOREMAN
8 CARPENTER
29433 8 TAPER
29954 8 TAPER
28953 8 TAPER
TOTAL

RATE
$99.00
$88.00
$75.00

$99.00
$88.00
$83.00
$83.00
$83.00

AMOUNT
$792.00
$2,112.00
$300.00
$1,581.00
$792.00
$704.00
$664.00
$664.00

$664.00

$8,273.00




A & A DRYWALL AND acoustics, inc. J0B WORK ORDER
360 NEW HAVEN AVENUE

MILFORD, CONNECTICUT 06460
N e
TUSTOMER'S ORDLA RO, [mmt luu:mm WELPER W
onL 10 CADEN TAMEM I‘f”l
mAR s

. [ oay wokk

ity [ conTRacT
PEXTRA

700 NALE AND LOGATION

DEBCRIPTION DV WORK:

TOTAL MATERALE
TOTAL LAROR
TAX
DATE COMPLEFED ORDLRLD BY
TOTAL AMOUNT | §
% T2 Ummerom L e O i
7 = ¥ haraby acknowiedge e Satsiactory Compition :""::h
ol the above dwecribed work.
A & A DRYWALL AND acousTics, INc. J0B WORIK CRDER
360 NEW HAVEN AVENLE
MILFORD, CONNECTICLIT 06460 29939
PI:_ONE (ggﬂaag%gg_’gz TATE OLGWOTR
AX {2 - S
WW‘W—TW@;H_—I-
S /3 /47
el TF i OROLR TANCN BY
% g A
ADORLEY
[J bav woRn
= = [ CONTRACT
FRTIRA
JOR MAME AND LOCATION
| tan? Seitosl Lo
Jou PHOND

%’ff Jo3-Ylo-38% 9
DLECRIFTION DF .
£ A

. Cona filrs 75 Entant ¥ Hovxs
/7 Bui

TOTAL MATERIALS

TOTAL LABGR

Tax

baiL 7""[[(5 I ﬁi ORDLCRED BY

TUTAL AMOUNT | §

O roonenome [} Total amount dus [ Totat batng 10

Signature Jor plrove wieh: of D maded afler
acknowipdpe ihe Laltacry somplaton mm
of tha above described work.

A & A DRYWALL AND AcousTics, inc. JO0B WORK ORL
360 NEW HAVEN AVENUE

MILFORD, CONNECTICUT 06460 29433
PHONE {203} 878-3392 G ———
FAX {203} 783-1967 7} ! /
CUSTOMLN'S CROLA ND. | PHONL Wi CHANC HIIPLA ?M} DATE
BRL TQ DADER TAXIN B
) AR
[ pay wor
e [ contrac
EPEXTRA
JOB MAME AND ATION
:q( I% [e] /
JOR FHONL

CESCRIPTION OF Wik

.
/: ¢ _(u o :f
a9 oo‘]

/ f,}A/A B Lfous S

TOTAL MATERIALS
TOTAL LABOR
TAX
TATL COMFLETID W GRDTRLD BT
TOTAL AMOUNT | §
/ [J Hoonehome [ Ttaismousdos [ Toutba
Sig for mbove work! o be maik
/ w ¥ i narety acknowiedga the satiaciory complehon Fompiet
of 100 Btmve drecribedt work. ol work

A & A DRYWALL AND AcousTics, nc. J0B WIRK ORD
360 NEW HAVEN AVENUE

MILFORD, CONNECTICUT 05460 2993
PHONE [203) 878-3392 TG
FAX {203) 783-1967 7i§ nay
CUSICMER'S ORDER 1. | FHONE MEGCHANIC HILPLR :Tg NG DAVE
LL T DRDLR TAREN |
" Bisansxk
roenes [J pay wos
= [l conTRAt
KT ExTRA
08 MAML Myﬂcll’lﬂﬂ
| paeT Sctlool] f..‘.%;’
VE Shawfero 3 Y -

DISCRIPTION OF WORNR:

ack Awg /g.o_m_;r.‘ CA&S OO Ay s
4%0"7 o7

Z C-QA,IEA/}? ¢ Senlminns B _Houns,
3c Je A /A/a
v ‘A ond, /i

/ PPA

12 25 ! : E ;5 !‘ W
/_.G_MLLMM_‘LMM,
//(5{4! K /084 g5 &2 S Y mm&cgga
tomalt of 1 Fy_sha 5. t8al of 21 5la._toale
a_%_s_fms__mla,cmm

- L0 x Jxeg s

J /” Z é" TOTAL MATERIALE
7{5"3 2vest 3lunnlis o;lm'}-/j ToTALLAROR
f K. Y 7_5‘6“,0.2,,1_9_..&1—&&" * /V
wall Geged o
BATE c/mmu}n ‘_]%m_u:on_mﬁ AL AmOUNT | 8

[ONoonshome [ Tomlamountoes [ Tetaitd
ot dtxerva woirk: B4 o mal

7 I vty acknowiedgn the sateteciory completon s
of I Ao Sacnbed work,

\\ \

Signature




A & A DRYWALL AND AcousTics, inc. <08 WORK OROER
WL S
PHONE (203) B78-3392
FAX [203) 783-1967

CLOSTOMIA'S DFER NO. | FirOhE |M[CMNE WELPER IEIN I
WAL TO ORDIA TAKIN BY ;
.
Mk X

ADLRERS -
{T] pav wokk

o [ cOMTRACT
B EXTRA

JOD MAME AND LOTATION

JOu PHENT,

G LADm b g Sambens Q032395 00<3

MESCRIFTION OF whan

008G . 007

TOTAL MATEMALS

TOTAL LABDR

TAX

DATE COmMPLETED

TOTAL AMOUNT |

Noonehoma ] Toistamourdus ] Tosilling o
for aines work: of e maded atiar

' E comgletion
(] e satstactony tompigtnn
o4 7 v duscribed work. of work

Signature




Bismark

Construction Managers | General Contractors

TOTAL LABOR HOURS AND RATES - Toquam

RATES
REGULAR

- ) $91.00

Sean Tomasko
6/1/2019

TOTAL HOURS: 0
SUBTOTAL: i $0.00 -
TOTA:  $000

GRAND TOTAL: $546.00

ot
__$136.50

:‘35346.00

$546.00



Construction Managers | General Contractors

TOTAL LABOR HOURS AND RATES - Julia Stark

RATES

Sean Tomasko
4/29/2019
4/30/2019

5/2/2019
5/16/2019
TOTAL HOURS:

SUBTOTAL:

TOTAL HOURS:

SUBTOTAL:

T Mallico
5/16/2019

TOTAL HOURS:

SUBTOTAL:

TOTAL:

GRAND TOTAL:

REGULAR
$91.00

L% I« TN R N

14

$1,274.00

$0.00

$1,274.00

$1,415.52

oT LABORER
$136.50 $70.76

0

$0.00

0
$0.00 $0.00
$141.52
$0.00 $141.52

LABORER OT
106.14



INVOICE

www.marjam.com
Buitding Materials; Drywall - Acoustics - Lumber - Tools - Flooring urcv INVOICE DATE ORDER NO
Adhesives - Doors - Windows - Insulation - Siding - Roofing 000000 05/21/19 14049560-00
SALES REP PO NO PAGE #
ORIGINAL INVOICE - NO COPY WILL BE MAILED BMEK SMTF 1
CUST# 15389 DATE AND TIME PRINTED
05/21/19 18:40
SHIP 7O CORRESPONDENCE TO:
STRMFORD FORCE \l/ MARJAM - FARMINGDALE
398 G \ 885 CONELIN ST.
-395~-0057 (631) 249-49%00
STAMFORD, CT 06901 \(O' FARMINGDALE, NY 11735
i ) (631)249-4500
BaLL TD
BISMARK CONSTRUCTION CO INC CT INSTRUCTIONS TERMS
100 BRIDGEPORT AVENUE NET 30
MILFORD, CT 06460 SHIP POINT SHIF V1A SHIPPED
MARY MARJAM - BRIDGEPORT, CT PICK UOP 05/21/19
GO TO MARJAM.COM TO SEE UPDATED TERMS & CONDITIONS
LINE PRODUCT QUANTITY QUANTITY ary. ary. UNIT AMOUNT
NO. AND RESCRIPTION ORDERED B.0. SHIPPED WM PRICE [NET)
1 DSC2l4M 1 0 1 each 32.0000 32.00
12 x B ACCESS PANEL FLUSH DW PRIME COAT
2 FREIGHT 1 0 1 each 30.0000 30.00
COMMON CARRIER FREIGHT use code FREIGHT-LTL **®
3 DISCLAIMER 1 0 1 EACH 0.0000 0.00
SPECIAL ORDER SIGN OFF
THE MATERIAL(S) LISTED ON THIS ORDER IS CORRECT, SPECIAL
ORDERED AND CANNOT BE CANCELLED OR RETURNED. CUSTOMER MUST
TAKE POSSESSION OF THE MATERIAL(S) WITHIN § DAYS AFTER WHICH
IT WILL BE INVOICED AND MARJAM STORAGE FEES WILL APPLY.
MARJAM WILL NOT BE HELD LIABLE FOR ANY LOSS OR DAMAGE OF THE
MATERIAL (S} THAT IS LEFT IN ITS WAREHOUSE (S) BEYOND THE S
DAYS, ALL OTHER MARJAM TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLY,
AGREED BY: DATE:
3 Lines Total Qty Shipped Total 3 Total 62.00
Taxes 3.94
Invoice Total 65.94

Last Page

5

A

\@\ /I/O

NOTE: This Order is expressly subject to and conditioned upon Custemer's acceptance of Seller's terms and conditions of sale, including that SELLER'S
WARRANTIES ARE LIMITED TO THOSE OFFERED BY MANUFACTURERS ONLY, WHICH WARRANTIES ARE PASSED TO THE CUSTOMER UPON
SALE. A copy of the seller's terms and conditions of sale, as well as any manufacturer's warranties, will be provided upen request.




A & A DRYWALL AND ACOUSTICS, INC.
360 NEW HAVEN AVENUE MILFORD, CT 06460
(203) 878-3392 - FAX (203) 783-1967

RECEIVED
JUN 032019
INVOICE BISMARK CONSTRUCTION
TO: BISMARK CONSTRUCTION DATE: 5f23/2019
100 BRIDGEPORT AVE INVOICE#: 180585
MILFORD, CT 06460 JOB NAME: STARK ELEMENTARY

STAMFORD, CT

TOUCH UP DRYWALL AND PATCH ROOMS AND CORRIDORS

29432

8 TAPER HOURS $83.00/HOUR 664.00
@ ,,,)/)

(LO

NET AMOUNT OF THIS INVOICE $664.00



A & A DRYWALL AND ACOUSTICS, INC.

JOB WORIX ORDER

360 NEW HAVEN AVENUE
MILFORD, CONNECTICUT 06460 29432
PHONE (203) 878-3392 DATE (7 ORDER
FAX {203) 783-1967 /
A’M&%__
CUSTOMER'S ORDER NO. | PHONE MECHANIC HELPER STARTING DATE
S /7 U2
BILL TO ORDER TAKEN BY
: A
ADDRESS
[J DAY WORK
oY [ coNTRACT
KTEXTRA

JOB NAME AND LOCATION

| STk S stbof

Setp )

3 0o Ta i

JOB PHONE

A0 > JY§ - o087

DESCRIPTION OF WORK:

TOTAL MATERIALS
TOTAL LABOR
TAX
DATE COMPLETED ' WORK ORDERED BY
/ Vs TOTAL AMOUNT | §
L7
No ane home otal amount due ola ng 10
Total t d Total billlng 1
Signature o far above work: or be mallleld afte
# y /I hereby acknowladge the satistaclory complation gfr:’gri' o0

of the above described work.



Power & Network Solutions, LLC Invoice
46 Higgins Drive

Milford, CT 06480

Ph (203) 878-6776 Fax (203) 878-6775

invoice # 1618
Invoice Date: 5/28/2019
Due Date: 5/28/2019

Bill To: P.0. Numbar-

Bismark Construction oo Tl o

100 Bridgeport Avenue

Milford, CT 06460

Description Hours/Qty Rate Date Amount
Job: Hart School 0.00 0.00
Stamford, CT
Removed Existing Electrical Work — Mold
Remediation
Foreman Hours 8 104.4915/13/2019 835.92
Foreman Hours 8 104.49| 5/23/2018 835.92
CT Sales Tax 6.35% 0.00
Thank you for your business. Total $1,671.84
Payments/Credits $0.00

Balance Due $1,671.84




Power & Network Solutions, LLC

46 Higgins Drive
Milford, CT 06460
Ph (203) 878-6776 Fax (203) 8786775

Invoice

Invoice #: 1608
Invoice Date: 5/7/2019
Due Date: 5/7/2019

Bill To:

Bismark Construction P.O. Number:

100 Bridgeport Avenue

Milford, CT 06460

Description Hours/Qty Rate Date Amount
Job: Julian Stark School 0.00 0.00
Stamford, CT
Removed and reinstalled electrical item from
areas that needed mold remediation.
Re-used existing materials when possible.
Foreman Hours 8 104.49]5/1/2019 B835.92
Foreman Hours 8 104.49|4/26/2019 835.92
Foreman Hours 4 104.49|4/25/2019 417.96
Foreman Hours 8 104.49|4/8/2018 835.92
Foreman Hours RECEIVED 3 104.49|4/3/2018 313.47
Foreman Hours 8 104.49|4/1/2019 835.92
Foreman Hours MAY 1 4 2019 4 104.49|3/21/2019 417.96
Foreman Hours s 8 104.49| 3/6/2019 835.92
Extra Man Hours BISMARK CONSTRUCTION 8 104.49| 3/6/2019 B835.92
Materials 1 182.25 | Materials 182.25
Purchased
CT Sales Tax 6.35% 0.00
Total $6,347.16
Payments/Credits $0.00

Balance Due

$6,347.16




Construction Managers | General Contractors

TOTAL LABOR HOURS AND RATES - Westhill

RATES
REGULAR
$91.00
Steve Mason
5/23/2019 4
TOTAL HOURS: 4
SUBTOTAL: $364.00

Dom Limosani

5/1/2019
5/2/2019
5/3/2019
5/6/2019
5/7/2019
5/8/2019
5/9/2019
5/10/2019
5/13/2019
5/14/2019
5/15/2019
5/16/2019
5/17/2019
5/20/2019
5/21/2019
5/22/2019
5/23/2019
5/24/2019
5/27/2019
5/28/2019
5/29/2019
5/30/2019
5/31/2019

T 00 h 0O LD D0 OO0 0 0 o &0 00 00O Ch 0 Do o OO0 Do G0

TOTAL HOURS: 164
SUBTOTAL: 514,924.00
TOTAL: $15,288.00

GRAND TOTAL: $15,288.00

oT
$136.50

$0.00

50.00

LABORER
$70.76

$0.00

$0.00



DIDVIARN LUND I FIUL DIV WA ITITAEE Ly 0900 § W98 bat W41 01900 Fararnsarie &

69598
Check#: &9598 Date: 061072019 Vendori#: 2117 W.W. Rothmann Co,, Inc.
Invoice# invoica Dale  Job/Dascription Balance Retain Discount This Check
050319 05/31/2019 2037 STAMFORD MOLD T 152,850.00 22,927 50
- 59598 |
BISMARK CONST RUCTION COMPANY INC. @
INSTRUCTION COMPANY, WebsterBank
100 BRIDGEPORT AVE. S
MILFORD, CT 66460 DATE: AMOUNT

05/10/2019 $ *22,927.50
PAY: TWENTY-TWO THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED TWENTY-SEVEN AND 50/100 DOLLARS

ED Octads enbach,

E‘EDTSE W.W. Rothmann Co., Inc.
OF: 45 Farmington Valley Drive
Plainville CT 06082

MLEBEE 10 HENDON 1-0UAFD0L S | U W one i niinmes m AN

PRODUCT UMD

SIGNA
*OE9598" 12203370104 30 D0ORSE 78 58w
BISMARK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. / OPERATING ACCOUNT
659598
Check#: 69508 Date: 08/10/2019 Amount: 22,827.50 Vandor: 2117 W.W. Rothmann Co,, Inc.
Invoice# Invoics Daie  Job/Dascniplion Bnlence Ratain Discount This Check
050318 05131720198 2037 STAMFORDMOLD T 152,850.00 22 927.50

@ 69!16!7600 b



W. W. ROTHMANN CO., INC.
45 Farmington Valley Drive
Plainville, CT 06062
Phone: 860-793-9450
Fax: 860-793-9482

\
QUOTATION 6\03

DATE: May 3, 2019 )
TO: Aztech Engineers, Inc. \\\
ATTN: Dean Azzam, P.E.

Via E-Mail “Q&
RE: Westhill High School - Stamford, CT

Dear Dean,

[ am pleased to quote the following equipment for the above mentioned project, F.O.B. Factory:
One (1) SERESCO model # NP-024-PT indoor dehumidifier, 460-480 volt, 3 phase, including:

* 24 ton, 2 compressor dehumidifier.

* Horizontal configuration with 2” double wall.

* Top return, top supply and top outdoor air connections.

* 15,000 CFM @ 1.0” ESP. 5500 CFM outdoor air.

* Qutdoor air inlet motorized damper & filter.

* Unit mounted hot water coil with factory supplied & wired modulating valve.

* Unit mounted non-fused disconnect switch.

* Command Center with building communication and remote panel.

* BACnet (IP & Ethernet).

* Seresco model NG-V-12 remote air cooled condenser, 460-480/3/60.

* Coated fins on remote condenser.

* Pool water heater and in-line pool water flow meter.

* R-410a refrigerant.

* 2 year coil, 2 year driveline and 5 year compressor warranty.

* Mirror image unit.

* Factory Assisted Startup.

Total price for the above equipment is $122,900.00 freight allowed***
Sales tax not included
***Purchase Order required no later than May 3, 2019 for delivery first week of August

HX-1:
One (1) Bosch model AHB-065 air recovery unit.
Total price for the above equipment is $29,950.00 freight allowed ***
Sales tax not included

***Purchase Order required no later than May 3, 2019 for delivery first week of August
Please call if you have any questions at all.

Best regards,
Doug Rothmann



KMK Insulation Inc.
1907 Hartford Turnpike

North Haven, CT 06473
203-234-6223

UG Project: Bismark-West Hill HS Repairs
Bismark Construction 4080
100 Bridgeport Ave.
Milford, CT 06460

INVOICE

Invoice number: 46759
Invoice date: 5712019

Qur Jobld: 63024
Customer Fax #  (203)876-8425 P.O.Number: 4080
Description Amount
Provide labor and materials to insulate
pipe. 795.12

@)
A "V)/\ RECEIVED
\P "

imrl
S

Due date: 6/6/2019 Total due: 795.12

Sales Tax is included if a taxable job.
Sales Tax is NOT included if an exempt job.

UYL 12 SD



INVOICE

wwiw.marjam.com
Building Materials: Drywall - Acoustics - Lumber - Tools - Flooring upcy INVIOICE DATE ORDER NO.
Adhesives - Doors - Windows - Insulation - Siding - Roofing 000000 05/21/19 14049946-00
SALES REP P.O.NO. PAGE #
ORIGINAL INVOICE - NO COPY WILL BE MAILED BME [WESTHILL 1
CUST# 15289 DATE AND TIME PRINTED
05/21/19 18:40
SHIP TO CORRESPONDENCE TO:
WEST HILL HIGH SCHOLL MARJAM - FARMINGDALE
125 ROXBURY RD B8B5 CONKLIN ST.
ROB 203-446-7938 (631) 249-49%00
STAMFORD, CT 06901 FARMINGDALE, NY 11735
(631)249-4500
BiLL TO!
BISMARK CONSTRUCTION CO INC CT INSTRUCTIONS TERMS
100 BRIDGEPORT AVENUE NET 30
MILFORD, CT 06460 SHIP POINT SHIP VIA SHIPPED
MARY MARJAM - BRIDGEPORT, CT PICK UP 05/21/19
GO TO MARJAM.CCM TO SEE UPDATED TERMS & CONDITIONS
LINE PRODUCT QUANTITY QUANTITY ary, qry. UNT AMOUNT
NO. AND DESCRIPTION ORDERED B.O. SHIFPED wMm PRICE {NET}
1 TM2436 2 0 2 CTN 79.0000 158.00
TAKMAT 24x36 FLOOR MATT TAK PAD 4/CTN
1 Lines Total Qty Shipped Total 2 Total 158.00
Taxes 10.03
Invoice Total 168.03

Last Page

NOTE: This Order Is expressly subject to and conditioned upon Customer's acceptance of Sefter's lerms and conditions of sale, including that SELLER'S

WARRANTIES ARE LIMITED TO THOSE OFFERED BY MANUFACTURERS ONLY, WHICH WARRANTIES ARE PASSED T'O THE CUSTOMER UPON
SALE. A copy of the seller's terms and conditions of sale, as well as any manufacturer's warranties, will be provided upon request.



